Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll

Trimester One Purple Honor Roll: GPA 2.670-3.249

Ben
Louis
Trevor
Khalib
Elizabeth
Marko
Maxwell
Henry
Justin
Ava
Drew

Eli
Grant
Emilia
Kalina
Abigail
Donavhan
Devin
Jameson
Eleanor
Alexander
Vincent
Charles
Juliana
Henry
Jamere
Olivia
Dominik
Damiyan
Emma
Connor
Taniysha
Owen
Joseph
Laura
Kathryn

Alexander
Bailey
Ball
Bardouille
Barnett
Belak
Bennett
Benson
Benz
Berger
Bigelbach
Boor
Bowman
Bray

Bray

Broz

Cain
Cardenas
Casper
Cassidy
Cobenais
Corcoran
Crockett
Cruz
Cullen
Davis
Davis

De Los Rios
Deegan
Donnelly
Duval
Edwards
Evans
Evans
Evenson
Farrington

11
12
12
10
12

11
12
12

10
10
12

12
11
11
11
10

10
12
12

12

12

12

12

10
12

Gustavo
Luke
Michael
Matthew
Jack
Amelia
Ruarc
Luke
Theodore
Jaylen
Diego
Jackson
Andrew
Ashley
Dejan
Adrian
Maxwell
Eddie
Maxwell
Durelle
Isabella
Meghan
Daniel
Noah
Maggie
William
Joseph
TreJuan
Augustine
Ryan
Graydon
Liliana
Michael
lan
Davis
Jordan

Ferrari Scaf de Molon

Floysand
Flynn
French
French

Fritz
Gannon
Gattman
Gauster
Gayles

Giles Quiroz
Giuliani
Giuliani
Goebel
Gojkovic
Gorraez Serratos
Graf

Grant
Haider

Hall

Hamel
Hannah
Harris
Hayes
Hechtl
Henningsgard
Henningsgard
Holloman
Hughes
Hughes
Hummel
Hummel
Jaunich
Jeffrey
Johnson
Johnson



Makenzi
Agostino
Santino
Liam

Ali
Keegan
Fazil
Dawson
John
Matty
John
Gino
Henry
Nathan
Moses
Tessa
Sophia
Becker
Nathaniel
Justice
Aeden
Noah
Aidan
Andrew
Camille
Addison
Natalia
Kyria
Musie
Brandon
Kelly
Hanna
Savannah
Sean
Sophia
Keyshaun
Ksenia
John
Scarlette
Annabelle

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Johnson-Grass

Kairolla
Kelly
Kidane
Kloek
Kohorst
Kopp
Kovarik
Krejce
Lancette
Leber
Lee-Green
Lentsch
Lentz
Lewis
Link
Linton

Loftsgaarden

Machtemes
Macke
Maclean
Maher
Maki
Martineau
Mazzitello
Mekonnen
Melchior
Minero
Mireault
Mitchell
Mix
Moeller
Moore
Mudrik
Murphy
Nagel
Neurer

11
11

10
12

12
12

10
10

10
11

12
11
12
10
10
11

11

12

10
12
12
11
12
11
10

12

Carter
Ann
Catherine
Oliver
Joshua
Christian
Priscilla
Charles
John
Diego
Viadimir
Kashoun
Charles
Oran
Odyssey
Lucio
Alec
Nicholas
Grace
David
Tyson
Samuel
Ely

Leif
Lucy
Rory
Cooper
Kaden
Leah
Antonio
Duncan
Easton
Benjamin
Dylan
Dryden
Madison
Reid
Daniel
Camron
Adamari

Neveu
Ngo
Novak
Oberg

Ojo

Ortiz
Oturu
Owens
Page
Palacios
Perevozkin
Pierce
Plum
Power
Psihos
Rivera
Rolfzen
Ryan

Safi
Sanchez
Sanders
Selander
Sessi
Skally
Skinner
Smith
Smith
Spaniol
Spears

St. Fleur
Stevens
Swift
Tallman
Teachworth
Thompson-Woodland
Tidgwell
Turbak
Umland
Vang
Vargas-Jimenez

10

10
11
11
11
11
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
10

12
12
10
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
12

10

10
12
12

11
11
12
11
11



Charles
Brianna
Rylee
Lauren

Weber 11
White 10
Wills 12

Worden 9

Timothy

Zastrow

10



